


WHITE ORCHID WEDDING

Western wedding ceremony Baht 98,000

Wedding package inclusive of tax and service charge (valid until 31 
December 2018)  :

• Briefing with your personal wedding coordinator and 
celebrant
• 3.5-hour honeymoon retreat spa package for 2 persons

Wedding day :

• Secular wedding ceremony (non-religious) led by an English speaking 
celebrant
• In-room honeymoon set up with floral ornaments
• Striking Thai traditional long drum parade
• Floral decoration of the wedding venue. Bespoke creation available to 
match your concept
• Fragrant neck garlands for the bride and groom
• Bridal bouquet and corsage for the groom
• Wedding cake
• One bottle of champagne for toasting
• Photography of the wedding including 250 photographs and soft copies 
of the wedding photographs

Sequence of the wedding ceremony

16.30 : 	The priest arrives at the venue

16.50 : 	Guests are lead in procession from their room and banquet 
	 manager to escort the couple to the wedding ceremony location 
	 (may be separate arrivals if required).

17.00 : 	The Bridal couple arrives at the venue where they are greeted by 	
	 the hotel management, friends and well wishes
	 The couple is decorated with garlands and the Groom presents a 
	 bouquet to the Bride
	 Banquet manager briefs the couple on the ceremony
	 Beginning of the wedding ceremony
	 Rite of marriage

17.30 : 	Blessing and exchange of rings
	 Nuptial blessing

18.00 : 	Open champagne, cut the cake, and it is picture time.
	 (pictures can be taken throughout the ceremony if required)



LOTUS THAI WEDDING

Thai wedding ceremony Baht 98,000

Wedding package inclusive of tax and service charge (valid until 31 
December 2018) :

• Briefing with your personal wedding coordinator and celebrant

Wedding day :

• In-room honeymoon set up with floral ornaments
• Buddhist ceremony
• Striking Thai traditional long drum parade
• Floral decoration of the wedding venue. Bespoke creation available to 
match your concept
• Fragrant neck garlands for the bride and groom
• Bridal bouquet and corsage for the groom
• Wedding cake
• Donation and offerings to the monks and temple attendants including 
Sung Katarn
• One bottle of champagne for toasting
• Photography of the wedding including 250 photographs and soft copies 
of the wedding photographs
• Romantic candlelit dinner for the bride and groom

Sequence of the wedding ceremony

9.30 : 	 Guests are led in procession from their room by the long drum 		
            parade. The banquet manager escorts the couple to the wedding 	
	 venue (Sala Thai in the garden, by the beach).

9.40 : 	 The Bridal couple arrives at the venue where they are greeted by      	
             hotel management, friends and well wishers.
	 The couple receives the garlands and the Groom presents a 
	 bouquet to the Bride.

9.50 : 	 The Bridal couple and guests are seated.
	 The Bridal couple is invited to light candles and joss sticks.

10.00 : The blessing from the Buddhist monks commences.

10.30 : 	The holy thread is placed on the couple’s heads, symbolising their 	
	 joining together, and their foreheads are marked with power in 	
	 the form and a triangular mark for good luck and prosperous 
	 future. At the end of the blessing they offer the «Sung-Katarn» to 	
	 the monks. The couple and the guests then receive a final blessing 	
	 of holy water from the monks as the ceremony comes to an end.

10.50 : The Bride and the Groom then proceed to be seated at the Thai 	
	 style wedding altar, where they are subsequently blessed by 
	 everybody in attendance. Each guest pours spiritual water over 	
	 their hands and wishes them well for the future. At this point of 	
	 time, the couple may exchange wedding rings.

11.00 : 	Time to cut the cake and open champagne.



THE TROPICAL WEDDING WHITE ORCHID WEDDING

THB 59,000 inclusive of tax and service charge
Valid until 31st December 2018 (Excluding Peak Season)

Included features :

•	 Briefing with your personal wedding coordinator
•	 Honeymoon set up with floral ornaments and magnificent decoration 

for in-house guests
•	 Secular wedding ceremony (non-religious) led by an English speaking 

celebrant
•	 Floral decoration of the wedding venue. Bespoke creation available to 

match your concept
•	 Bridal bouquet and corsage for the groom
•	 One bottle of sparkling wine for toasting
•	 Additional Charge to includes in the package

•	 Make-up and hairdressing
      - THB 6,000/person

•	 Additional bouquet for bridesmaids
      - THB 1,500/bouquet

•	 Additional corsage or garland
      - THB 350/person



CHOICE OF VENUES

OPTIONAL ITEMS

Included features (all wedding style) :

• Sea-facing Thai Sala located in the gardens
• Beachfront
• Lush gardens, a tropical oasis within the resort
• Chaweng Hall located off the lobby area (in the event of inclement 
weather).
• Resort lobby (in the event of inclement weather)
• COAST Beach Club & Bistro

Included features : 
(all items are inclusive of tax and service charge)

• Photography 250 pictures, album gift & DVD : THB 22,000
• Photography extra hour : THB 3,000 per hour
• Videography (15 mins footage) : THB 33,000 (4 hours filming)
• Make up and hairdressing : THB 6,000 per person
• Additional corsage for guest : THB 350 per corsage
• Additional bouquet for bridesmaid : THB 1,500 per bouquet
• Umbrella (White) : THB 500 per umbrella
• Fan (White) : THB 350 per fan.
• Champagne for toasting (premium brand) : THB 6,900 per bottle
• Dance floor : THB 4,000 per night



WEDDING LOCATION

COCONUT GLOVE

BEACH FRONT

MAIN LAWN



ACCOMMODATION

Centara Grand Beach Resort Samui offers 203 sea-facing rooms and 
suites, all with private balconies in low-rise buildings designed to 

accentuate the natural tropical environment. 
Stay in selected suites or upgrade to Club level if you choose one of our 

ocean-view rooms, and enjoy exclusive privileges including access to the 
Club Lounge where five meal presentations are served daily, discounts at 

our spa and complimentary wireless internet access.



RESTAURANTS & BARS

For authentic Thai cuisine there is Palm Grove
restaurant which also serves Western and Asian cuisines in a relaxed setting while COAST Beach Club & Bistro
offers the perfect mix of sophisticated flair and relaxed beach bar vibe. Snacks and refreshments are served at

Piccolo, Zing, Islander, and at the swim-up pool bar, Dip & Sip. In-room dining is also available.



VENUE RECOMMENDATIONS AND BANQUET PACKAGES

Our coordinators know how to stage a beautiful and culturally-correct ceremony, be it a Thai, Indian, or Western wed-
ding. We can also host a romantically informal barefoot ceremony on the beach, including a private dinner for two and 

sparkling wine to toast. Our coordinators can make your event as traditional or contemporary as you wish. 



PACKAGES

			   	 Rate per person
Canapés	
		  Menu 1 	 450 Baht
		  Menu 2 	 550 Baht
		  Menu 3 	 950 Baht
		  Menu 4 	 1,550 Baht
		  Menu 5 	 1,950 Baht

Thai Set 
		  Menu A 	 1,090 Baht
		  Menu B 	 1,090 Baht
		  Menu C 	 1,090 Baht
		  Menu D 	 1,090 Baht
		  Menu E 	 1,090 Baht

Western Set 
		  3 Courses 	 1,300 Baht
		  4 Courses 	 1,750 Baht
		  5 Courses 	 2,200 Baht
		  6 Courses 	 2,650 Baht

Aroma of Thailand 
		  Menu 1 	 1,190 Baht
		  (5 Salads, 1 Soup, 8 Main Dishes 
		  including rice, 7 Desserts)

		  Menu 2 	 1,290 Baht
		  (6 Salads, 2 Soup, 10 Main Dishes 
		  including rice, 8 Desserts)

		  Western	 1,350 Baht 
		  Buffet



THEME DINING
Min 30 persons

CLOUD 9 BARBECUE

Choose from a selection of hot 
and cold appetizers, followed by 
a variety of Thai salads, western 
salads, baked goods, an oyster bar 
and soup. The entrees include a 
live cooking station, BBQ, dips and 
delicious side dishes. Your meal 
will be complete with our choices 
of seasonal fruits or sweet des-
serts.

Prices start from 
1,350 Baht net/ person

AROUND THE WORLD

Choose from a selection of wes-
tern salads, sashimi, cold cuts 
and cheese, followed by hot and 
cold starters. Continue your 
meals with delicious seafood main 
courses and carved meats, inclu-
sive of live cooking stations. You 
will finish your “around the wor-
ld” experience with a selection of 
sweet desserts.

Prices start from 
1,350 Baht net / person

PIRATES OF THE 
ADAMAN SEA

Choose from a selection of seafood 
appetizers, salads and clam chow-
der. Indulge in extensive seafood 
BBQ, live fish carving station, hot 
entrees and delicious side dishes.
Complete your Andaman ex-
perience with sweet desserts, 
pastries and fresh fruits.

Prices start from 
1,350 Baht net / person

JAPANESE SEAFOOD
BARBECUE

Choose from a selection of au-
thentic cold starters and salads, 
hot soups, prawn or vegetable 
tempura, as well as an extensive
seafood or meat BBQ. Finish your 
meal with a choice of various Ja-
panese desserts, fresh fruit or ice 
cream.

Prices start from 
1,450 Baht net / person



THEME DINING
Min 30 persons

THAI HAWKER FAIR

Choose from a selection of au-
thentic Thai salads, western sa-
lads and hot soups, followed by 
traditional entrees, five types of
delicious curry, barbecue meats, 
seafood and satay. Complete your 
meal with a series of sweet Thai 
deserts, ice cream or mixed fruits.

Prices start from 
1,050 Baht net / person

NOTTE ITALIANA

Choose from a variety of salads, 
Italian appetizers, condiments and 
deli meats, followed by poached 
seafood, hot soup, pizza, pasta 
and risotto. Continue your culi-
nary experience with live cooking 
stations and a series of delicious 
hot entrees, followed by a selec-
tion of sweet
desserts or fresh fruits. 

	 Prices start from 
1,090 Baht net / person

ANTIPASTI

Choose from various cold ap-
petizers, salads, cold cuts and 
mozzarella cheeses, followed 
by authentic Italian appetizers. 
Continue your meal with live 
cooking stations, preceded by an 
array of hot antipasti, completed 
with a selection of desserts.

Prices start from 
1,050 Baht net / person

CANDLELIGHT 
DINNER

Choose from a variety of set menu 
options, inclusive of Japanese, 
Thai and Western meals. Each 
meal combines appetizers, salads, 
soups, mains and desserts.

Prices start from 
4,990 Baht net / person



BEVERAGES

Welcome Drinks
	 Non Alcoholic
		  Tropical Fresh Fruit Juice in Pineapple 180 Baht
		  Fresh Young Coconut 120 Baht
		  Fruit Punch 140 Baht
	 Alcoholic
		  Island Punch in Fresh Coconut 250 Baht
		  (Thai Liqueur, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice)
		  Paradise Cocktail in Fresh Pineapple 250 Baht
		  (White Rum, Dark Rum, Curacao, Orange Juice,
		  Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup)

Open Bar Suggestions (minimum 12 persons)
		  Half Hour Open Bar 560 Baht/person
		  One Hour Open Bar 740 Baht/person

Open Bar Includes (Standard Brand) : 
		  Whisky, Gin, Vodka, Rum, Martini, Campari, Fruit Juice, 		
		  Soft Drinks, Domestic Beer, Local Beer, Chips, Peanuts, 		
		  Cashew Nuts

Open Bar (Standard Brand with House Wine)
		  Half hour open bar 1,400 Baht/person
		  One hour open bar 1,600 Baht/person
		  Two hour open bar 2,900 Baht/person

Free Flow of Soft Drinks
		  Pepsi, Mirinda, 7-Up, Soda Water, Drinking Water 
		  175 Baht/person/2hrs, Beverage Option in combination 		
		  with free flow of soft drink, fruit juices and local beers

		  One Hour 650 Baht/person
		  Two Hour 1,300 Baht/person



ENTERTAINMENT

We offer a variety of entertainment options to enhance your wonderful 
wedding celebration.

Karaoke full option 33,000 Baht
Thai Band 25,000 Baht (3 ½ hrs.) 4*sets/min.

Duo 20,000 Baht (3 hrs.)
Thai Instrument Music 4 persons 18,000 Baht (2 hrs.)

Thai Classical Dance 15,000 Baht (5 sets)
Fire Dance Show 12,000 Baht (30 mins)

Cabaret 30,000 Baht (45 mins 8 sets)
Thai Martial Arts Show 15,000 Baht (4 sets)

Magician 25,000 Baht (30 mins.)
Long Drum 12,000 Baht (20 mins)

Extravaganza Polynesian Show 20,000 Baht (45 mins.)
DJ. 25,000 Baht (3 ½ hrs.)



TOUR IN AND AROUND KOH SAMUI

There are multiple options for group activities in and around Koh Samui.
 Below are some examples for your consideration. Should you be interested 
in booking any of these activities, our sales team will be happy to forward 

you the details of our recommended DMC and tour operators 
who can facilitate a booking.

JUNGLE SAFARI TOUR SAMUI

The Safari Tour of Koh Samui is a firm favourite. 
Hop on a 4x4 and explore the island. The  Jungle 
Safari Tour will take you to Samui’s largest wa-
terfalls and to viewpoints from where the Gulf of 
Thailand and the island’s lush hinterland unfold 
before your eyes.

DAY TRIPS TO 
OFFLYING ISLANDS

You can selected from :

• Koh Tao & Koh Nangyuan
• Angthong National Marine Park

• Koh Tan & Koh Mudsum

SANTIBURI GOLF CLUB

The 18-hole, par 72 championship golf course at 
the Santibuti Samui Country Club is known as 
one of the most beautiful courses in Asia, and 
has been an essential stop on the PGA Asian 
Tour for many years. It is only 40 minutes from 
the resort.



TOUR IN AND AROUND KOH SAMUI

In and around Samui there are multiple options for group activities. Below 
are some examples for you to view. Should you be interested in booking any 

of these our sales team will be happy to forward you the details of our 
recommended DMC and tour operators who can facilitate a booking.

SNORKELLING TRIP TO KOH 
TAO AND KOH NANGYUAN

Found to the north of Koh Samui, Koh Nang Yuan 
is a world-renowned spot for snorkelling and 
enjoying lazy beachfront moments in a stunning 
tropical locale. This national park is made up of 
three green-blanketed islands connected by a 
sandbank, and its crystal clear waters are tee-
ming with exotic fishes.  The views from the top 
south-east islet are picture-perfect, however, 
the hike can be steep and challenging for some. 
A short boat ride away, Koh Tao is a haven for 
snorkelers and diving enthusiasts. 

KAYAKING TRIP TO NATIONAL 
MARINE PARK

Within sight of Koh Samui, Ang Thong National Ma-
rine Park is a protected reserve that spans over 100 
square kilometres of land and sea. The archipelago 
is comprised of more than 40 islands with limes-
tone cliffs, deserted beaches, unspoiled rainforests, 
lakes and hidden coves and lagoons, and white-sand 
beaches to explore. There is a narrow coral reef to 
the southwest of the park. Ang Thong Park gained 
popularity when it featured as the backdrop of Alex 
Garland’s novel The Beach. 

DAY TRIP TO KOH TAN & 
KOH MUDSUM

Koh Tan & Koh Mudsum is a few hundred metres
off the southwestern coast of Koh Samui from 
Taling Nam fishing village. It is a small, largely 
unspoilt island, known for its coral and marine 
life. Giant clams, fan corals and a wide variety 
of fish species live in and around the protected 
reefs. Koh Tan can be reached by local long tail 
fishing boat.




